Operating Instructions
DME20PW / DME20PU
Index 004
Original operating instructions
10998334 en / 29.05.2017
DME20PW
DME20PU
Page 2 DME20PW /  DME20PU

EC Declaration of Conformity
Description Electric drill motor
Type designation DME20PW / DME20PU
Year of construction 2012
We declare under our sole responsibility that this product complies with the following direc-
tives and standards:
Applied directions
2006/42/EC 17.05.2006
2014/30/EU 26.02.2014
2012/19/EU 04.07.2012
Applied standards
EN ISO 12100 : 2010
EN ISO 60745-1 : 2009
EN ISO 60745-2-1 : 2010
EN 55014-1/A1 : 2009
EN 55014-2/A2 : 2008
EN 61000-3-2/A2 : 2009
EN ISO 61000-3-3 : 2008
TYROLIT Hydrostress AG
Witzbergstrasse 18
CH-8330 Pfäffikon
Switzerland
Pfäffikon, 02.03.2016